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

OB JOSTROM 36952 Lodge Rd

OB HERNDON Lower Rush Creek

OB MAGNESS Vincent Fire Rd

BR FERRIS 61 Hidden Hollow

OB 31596 Watts Valley Rd

OB 28860 Nancy Rd

RC GALLAGHER 30761 Swallow Rd

RM HARRIS 29379 Burrough North

RC MORRIS 32293 Sycamore Rd

OB TEMPLE 30430 Seminole Rd

OB SHERMIS 29211 Larkspur Rd

OB INGLE 28825 Cassandra Rd

RC IRWIN 34425 Lodge Rd

RC WRIGHT 34062 Lodge Rd

SC GOODRICH 36039 Cranmore Ln
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Bth. Sqg.Ft.
2 1600
1.75 1634
2.5 1794
1 1216
2 1206
1.75 2170
1.75 1860
2 2100
2 1654
2.5 1500
2.5 2160
3.5 2926
2 2145
2.5 2392
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1 1100
1.75 1820
2 1440
2 1344
2 1152
2 1848
1.75 1368
2 1794
2,75 2250
2.5 2382
2 1966
3 2370
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Description

Spacious home, nice cabin feel, includes a large kitchen and bonus room

Completely remodeled home on 4.6 acres, offers gorgeous views

Great location in Meadow lakes, nice landscaping and great deck

Nice serene location for this cabin that is move in ready

5 acres, all useable land, paved driveway and it includes a huge bonus room
Unique home has a spacious living room, numerous decks, new HVAC system
Expansive 2 acre property, home has a 3 car garage

Beautifully updated home built in 2006, all on 2+ acres

Two homes on this parcel that is beautifully landscaped

Completely renovated home on nearly an acre of fenced property

Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy
Charming single story home all on 9 acres with amazing views

Mountain cabin includes a sparkling spring fed pond

10 acres feels remote, but is just 2 from a paved road

5.29 acres just past Tollhouse Market

5 acres with a wonderful view, power to corner of property

2.5 acres, all usable, paved road frontage, older septic in place

No water or utilities, paved road access, priced to sell

Picturesque private parcel just past Tollhouse, several building sites
Over 2.7 acres, property has potential to house your dreams

Gorgeous 5 acre parcel in Burrough Valley, building pad cleared

6.67 acres has 2 level areas to build your dream custom home

Jaw dropping 20 acre parcel, amazing views

Spanning over 23 acres, property includes a seasonal creek

320 acres of amazing land, with the possibility for owner to carry

Off the grid, 160+ acres comes with two cabins, spring fed water system
20 acre property (two parcels) has a mobile home, off grid

4.95 acres in Watts Valley offers privacy, peace, and quiet

Charming mobile home has new flooring, located on 4.7 acres

Private location, 10.7 acres, mobile home in good condition

Fully updated home on four acres of flat usable land, with a creek

Nice Tollhouse home with a large bonus area

Recently remodeled home has private well and owned propane tank
Paved roads, spectacular views from this 4.3 acre property

New floors, windows, and paint, this home has modern conveniences
Single story home on 5 fenced acres, huge living room, nice back patio
Multiple decks, well maintained grounds, large 2 car garage and workshop
25 acres with rustic mountain home, includes two bedrooms and a large loft

Key:

Price
$329,000
$340,000
$349,900
$369,000
$369,000
$399,000
$399,900
$405,000
$440,000
$459,000
$559,000
$570,000
$649,500
$729,000

$45,000
$49,999
$60,000
$79,000
$90,000
$90,000
$100,000
$125,000
$125,000
$135,000
$199,000
$750,000
$1,673,792
$120,000
$177,500
$219,000
$225,000
$325,000
$345,000
$360,000
$449,000
$489,000
$539,000
$599,000
$1,499,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New
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PRATHER

Office  Owner
BR SMITH
BR FLAMINIA
BR MYLES
OB
OB VERCOE
SC FLEMING
OB STORELLI
OB SEARIGHT
OB DECICCO
BR BENSON
BR REHORN
OB MURSHED
OB BJORKMAN
BR KNEELAND
CLOVIS
OB WEBB
OB LIAO
Pinnacle  HESSLING
OB
OB HENKEL
OB WILLIAMS
OB SMITH

Address

17020 Wildflower
Pennyroyal

43 Country Oak Ln
28549 Auberry Rd
28839 Quail Hollow Ln
34270 Backbone Rd
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